
  
13280 CHAPMAN AVENUE, GARDEN GROVE, CA 92840 

 
 

REV., JANUARY 29, 2020 

DIOCESAN CHOIR SCHEDULE  
2020 Spring 

 
For absences, please use the RED SIGN OUT BOOK or for last minute absences,  
Please e-mail or call Lauren McCaul, Cathedral Music Administrator - lmccaul@christcathedralparish.org or (714) 971-2141, X5529 *** when e-
mailing about an absence, please write “ABSENT” in the subject line of your e-mail. 
 
Last-minute changes, and other information can be found on our Facebook Page – Christ Cathedral Music and on our website – www.christca-
thedralmusic.org  
 
2020 
Monday, February 3  Choir Rehearsal      7:30pm   Location TBD 
Sunday, February 9  World Marriage Day      3pm (2:15pm)   CATHEDRAL 
Monday, February 24  Choir Rehearsal      7:30pm   Location TBD 
Monday, March 23  Choir Rehearsal      7:30pm   Location TBD 
Saturday, March 28  Blessing of the Organ (John will explain)  4:30pm (arrive by 4pm) SOUTH BALCONY/CATHEDRAL 
Monday, March 30  Chrism Mass Dress Rehearsal    7:30pm   CATHEDRAL 
Monday, April 6  Chrism Mass       5:30pm (4:45pm call)  CATHEDRAL 
Monday, April 20  Choir Rehearsal      7:30pm   Location TBD 
Friday, April 24  Notre Dame Cathedral Choir, Paris Concert  7:30pm   CATHEDRAL (come enjoy!) 
Monday, May 18  Choir Rehearsal      7:30pm   Location TBD 
Monday, June 1  Priesthood Ord. Dress Rehearsal    7:30pm   Location TBD 
Saturday, June 6  Priesthood Ordinations     10am (9am call)  CATHEDRAL 
Monday, June 8  Voice & Musicianship Classes    6:30pm/7:30pm/8:30pm Locations TBD 
Monday, June 15  Voice & Musicianship Classes    6:30pm/7:30pm/8:30pm Locations TBD 
Monday, June 22  Voice & Musicianship Classes    6:30pm/7:30pm/8:30pm Locations TBD  
Monday, June 29  Voice & Musicianship Classes    6:30pm/7:30pm/8:30pm Locations TBD 
July 20-24, 2020  Dio Children’s Choir Camp (help spread the word!!!!)  9am-12pm   CATHEDRAL CAMPUS 
June 13-23, 2021  European Cathedral Pilgrimage (new dates!) 
    **Trip Deposit due by SEPTEMBER 30, 2020!!!  
 

 


